
Qty

1
2
1
1

1
1
1

FORTUNER 2.7V (Petrol Auto) (Minor Change)  
Model Code: TGN51

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

RM 9.40 9.40RMRadiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1

RM 106.50
RM 31.90

RM 106.50
RM 31.90

SLLC (3.785L)
SLLC (1L)

Parts
1
1

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 147.80TOTAL AMOUNT

Note:
- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

FULL SYNTHETIC
Package Price  

BASICADVANCE PLUSADVANCECOMPULSORY 2ND SERVICECOMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
PREMIUM MINERAL Qty

Synthetic Formulation Motor Oil  (4L)
Synthetic Formulation Motor Oil  (1L)
Limited Slip Differential Gear Oil
Differential Gear Oil
Automatic Transmission Fluid
Power Steering Fluid
Brake Fluid
Windshield Washer Fluid
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Parts
Oil Filter
Drain Plug Gasket
Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)
Gasket, Filler Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (ATF)
Air Cleaner Filter Element
Spark Plug

Unit Price

Effective Date : 1st March 2023* Whichever comes first

1
2
3
1
1
1
2
1
1

1
1
2
1
1
1
1
4

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

139.00
35.00
32.00
83.20

150.00
26.60
20.00

3.00
12.11

38.60
2.80
2.70
2.70
4.00
7.30

96.00
8.60

RM
 
 
RM
RM

265.51
Free

-
265.51
255.00

RM 445.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

226.91
Free

-
226.91
225.00

RM 405.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

265.51
136.50

8.19
410.20
405.00

RM 585.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

811.11
149.50

8.97
969.58
965.00

RM 1,145.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

226.91
45.50

2.73
275.14
265.00

RM 455.00



Qty

1
2
1
1

1
1
1

FORTUNER 2.7V (Petrol Auto)
Model Code: TGN51

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

**Switch over of Long Life Coolant to Super Long Life Coolant :
- Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.

Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

RM 9.40 9.40RMRadiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1

RM 106.50
RM 31.90

RM 106.50
RM 31.90

SLLC (3.785L)
SLLC (1L)

Parts
1
1

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 147.80TOTAL AMOUNT

Note:
- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

FULL SYNTHETIC
Package Price  

BASICADVANCE PLUSADVANCECOMPULSORY 2ND SERVICECOMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
Qty

Synthetic Formulation Motor Oil  (4L)
Synthetic Formulation Motor Oil  (1L)
Limited Slip Differential Gear Oil
Differential Gear Oil
Automatic Transmission Fluid
Power Steering Fluid
Long Life Coolant**
Brake Fluid
Windshield Washer Fluid
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Parts
Oil Filter
Drain Plug Gasket
Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)
Gasket, Filler Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (ATF)
Air Cleaner Filter Element
Spark Plug

PREMIUM MINERAL Unit Price

Effective Date : 1st March 2023* Whichever comes first

1
2
3
1
1
1
3
2
1
1

1
1
2
1
1
1
1
4

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

139.00
35.00
32.00
83.20

150.00
26.60
31.00
20.00

3.00
12.11

38.60
2.80
2.70
2.70
4.00
7.30

96.00
8.60

RM
 
 
RM
RM

265.51
Free

-
265.51
255.00

RM 445.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

226.91
Free

-
226.91
225.00

RM 405.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

265.51
136.50

8.19
410.20
405.00

RM 585.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

904.11
149.50

8.97
1,062.58
1,055.00

RM 1,245.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

226.91
45.50

2.73
275.14
265.00

RM 455.00



FORTUNER 2.7SRZ / 2.7 (Petrol Auto) 
Model Code: TGN156

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

RM 9.40 9.40RMRadiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1

RM 106.50
RM 31.90

RM 106.50
RM 31.90

SLLC (3.785L)
SLLC (1L)

Parts
1
1

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 147.80TOTAL AMOUNT

Note:
- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

ATF WS    
Gasket, Drain and Overflow Plug (ATF)  
O-Ring (ATF)     
Labour     
Service Tax (6%) 
TOTAL  AMOUNT   

1
2
1

Parts Qty Package Price

RM 310.00

Unit Price Total Amount

 

RM 220.20 
RM 7.30  
RM 8.90    

RM  220.20 
RM 14.60  
RM 8.90  
RM 65.00  
RM 3.90  
RM 312.60

- Automatic Transmission Fluid recommended replacement is at every 80,000km
  Automatic Transmission capacity:

RM 414.80  
RM 414.80  

RM 410.00 
RM 410.00 

RM 103.70Iridium Spark Plug
TOTAL AMOUNT

4
Parts Qty Unit Price Total Amount Package Price

Iridium Spark Plugs are replaced at every 100,000 km. 

FULL SYNTHETIC
Package Price  

BASICADVANCE PLUSADVANCECOMPULSORY 2ND SERVICECOMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
PREMIUM MINERAL Qty

Synthetic Formulation Motor Oil  (4L)
Synthetic Formulation Motor Oil  (1L)
Transfer Oil
Differential Gear Oil (1L)   
Differential Gear Oil (4L)
Power Steering Fluid
Brake Fluid
Windshield Washer Fluid
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Unit Price

Parts
Oil Filter
Drain Plug Gasket
Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Transfer)
Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Rear Differential)
Gasket, Filler Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (Front Differential)
Air Cleaner Filter Element

* Whichever comes first Effective Date : 1st March 2023

1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1

1
1
2
2
1
1
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

139.00
35.00
51.30
51.00

204.00
26.60
20.00

3.00
12.11

38.60
2.80
3.20
2.70
2.70
4.00

97.00
RM
 
 
RM
RM

265.51
Free

-
265.51
255.00

RM 445.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

226.91
Free

-
226.91
225.00

RM 405.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

265.51
136.50

8.19
410.20
405.00

RM 585.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

753.91
169.00

10.14
933.05
925.00

RM 1,115.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

226.91
45.50

2.73
275.14
265.00

RM 455.00



FORTUNER 2.4VRZ (Diesel Auto) 
Model Code: GUN155

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

RM 9.40 9.40RMRadiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1
RM 106.50 RM 213.00SLLC (3.785L)

Parts
2

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 222.40TOTAL AMOUNT

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

- Price quoted are for Mineral Diesel only.
Note:

- Automatic Transmission Fluid recommended replacement is at every 80,000km
  Automatic Transmission capacity: 

RM 220.20  
RM 7.30  
RM 8.90     

RM 220.20  
RM 14.60  
RM 8.90  
RM 65.00  
RM 3.90  
RM 312.60    

ATF WS   
Gasket, Drain and Overflow Plug (ATF)  
O-Ring (ATF)   
Labour    
Service Tax (6%)    
TOTAL  AMOUNT   

1
2
1

Parts Qty Package Price

RM 310.00

Unit Price Total Amount

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Effective Date : 1st March 2023

Lubricants / Fluids
DIESEL ENGINES Qty

Motor Oil (Mineral Diesel 5L)
Motor Oil (Mineral Diesel 1L)
Transfer Oil
Differential Gear Oil (1L)  
Differential Gear Oil (4L)  
Power Steering Fluid
Brake Fluid
Windshield Washer Fluid
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Unit Price

Parts
Oil Filter
Drain Plug Gasket
Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Transfer)
Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Rear Differential)
Gasket, Filler Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (Front Differential)
Air Cleaner Filter Element

* Whichever comes first

1
3
1
1
1
1
2
1
1

1
1
2
2
1
1
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

105.00
23.00
51.30
51.00

204.00
26.60
20.00

3.00
12.11

38.60
2.80
3.20
2.70
2.70
4.00

97.00
RM
 
 
RM
RM

230.51
Free

-
230.51
225.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

168.91
Free

-
168.91
165.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

230.51
136.50

8.19
375.20
365.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

168.91
45.50

2.73
217.14
215.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

718.91
162.50

9.75
891.16
875.00

(3 bottles) (3 bottles) (2 bottles)(3 bottles)(2 bottles)



FORTUNER 2.4VRZ PRE-RUNNER (Diesel Auto)
Model Code: GUN165R-SETMHEKL

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

RM 9.40 9.40RMRadiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1
RM 106.50 RM 213.00SLLC (3.785L)

Parts
2

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 222.40TOTAL AMOUNT

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

- Price quoted are for Mineral Diesel Oil only.
Note:

- Automatic Transmission Fluid recommended replacement is at every 80,000km
  Automatic Transmission capacity: 

RM 220.20  
RM 7.30  
RM 8.90     

RM 220.20  
RM 14.60  
RM 8.90  
RM 65.00  
RM 3.90  
RM 312.60    

ATF WS   
Gasket, Drain and Overflow Plug (ATF)  
O-Ring (ATF)   
Labour    
Service Tax (6%)    
TOTAL  AMOUNT   

1
2
1

Parts Qty Package Price

RM 310.00

Unit Price Total Amount

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
DIESEL ENGINES Qty

Premium Mineral Motor Oil  (5L)
Premium Mineral Motor Oil  (1L)
Differential Gear Oil
Power Steering Fluid
Brake Fluid
Windshield Washer Fluid
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Parts
Oil Filter
Drain Plug Gasket
Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Rear Differential)
Air Cleaner Filter Element

Unit Price

* Whichever comes first Effective Date : 1st March 2023

1
3
1
1
2
1
1

1
1
2
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM

105.00
23.00

204.00
26.60
20.00

3.00
12.11

38.60
2.80
2.70

97.00
RM
 
 
RM
RM

230.51
Free

-
230.51
225.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

168.91
Free

-
168.91
165.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

230.51
136.50

8.19
375.20
365.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

603.51
162.50

9.75
775.76
755.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

168.91
45.50

2.73
217.14
215.00

-  Price quoted is not inclusive of sundry materials.



FORTUNER 2.5G (Diesel Auto)
Model Code: KUN50

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

RM 9.40 9.40RMRadiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1
RM 106.50 RM 213.00SLLC (3.785L)

Parts
2

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 222.40TOTAL AMOUNT

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil,
   coolant, brake fluids, etc.

Note:

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Lubricants / Fluids
DIESEL ENGINES Qty

Diesel Engines Motor Oil (5L)
Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L)
Limited Slip Differential Gear Oil
Differential Gear Oil
Automatic Transmission Fluid
Power Steering Fluid
Brake Fluid
Windshield Washer Fluid
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Parts
Oil Filter
Drain Plug Gasket
Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)
Gasket, Filler Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (ATF)
Air Cleaner Filter Element 

Unit Price

Effective Date : 1st March 2023* Whichever comes first

1
2
3
1
1
1
2
1
1

1
1
2
1
1
1
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

105.00
23.00
32.00
83.20

150.00
26.60
20.00

3.00
12.11

38.60
2.80
2.70
2.70
4.00
7.30

96.00
RM
 
 
RM
RM

207.51
Free

-
207.51
205.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

168.91
Free

-
168.91
165.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

207.51
136.50

8.19
352.20
345.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

168.91
45.50

2.73
217.14
215.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

718.71
123.50

7.41
849.62
835.00



FORTUNER 2.5G (Diesel Manual)
Model Code: KUN50

BASIC

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

 9 mths  / 15,000km*
 15 mths / 25,000km*
 21 mths / 35,000km*
 27 mths / 45,000km*
 33 mths / 55,000km*
 39 mths / 65,000km*
 45 mths / 75,000km*
 51 mths / 85,000km*
 57 mths / 95,000km*

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

 - Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

RM 9.40 9.40RMRadiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1

RM 106.50
RM 31.90

RM 106.50
RM 95.70

SLLC (3.785L)
SLLC (1L)

Parts
1
3

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 211.60TOTAL AMOUNT

** Switch over of Long Life Coolant to Super Long Life Coolant :
-  Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.

Note:
-  Price quoted are for Mineral Diesel only.

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price     

Effective Date : 1st March 2023

Lubricants / Fluids
DIESEL ENGINES Qty

Diesel Engines Motor Oil (5L)
Diesel Engines Motor Oil (1L)
Manual Transmission Gear Oil
Limited Slip Differential Gear Oil
Differential Gear Oil
Power Steering Fluid
Long Life Coolant**
Brake Fluid
Windshield Washer Fluid
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Parts
Oil Filter
Drain Plug Gasket
Gasket, Drain Plug (Rear Differential)
Gasket, Filler Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (Manual Transmission)
Air Cleaner Filter Element 

Unit Price

* Whichever comes first

1
2
3
3
3
1
4
2
1
1

1
1
2
1
1
2
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

105.00
23.00
26.90
32.00
22.10
26.60
31.00
20.00

3.00
12.11

38.60
2.80
2.70
2.70
4.00
3.20

96.00
RM
 
 
RM
RM

207.51
Free

-
207.51
205.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

168.91
Free

-
168.91
165.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

207.51
136.50

8.19
352.20
345.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

168.91
45.50

2.73
217.14
215.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

755.61
130.00

7.80
893.41
875.00



Qty

1
2
1
1

1
1
1

FORTUNER 2.4VRZ / 2.4 (Diesel Auto) 
Model Code: GUN155

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

-  Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.
-  Price quoted are for Semi Synthentic only.

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

RM 9.40 9.40RMRadiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1
RM 106.50 RM 213.00SLLC (3.785L)

Parts
2

Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 222.40TOTAL AMOUNT

RM 220.20  
RM 7.30  
RM 8.90    

RM 220.20  
RM 14.60  
RM 8.90  
RM 65.00  
RM 3.90  
RM 312.60   

ATF WS   
Gasket, Drain and Overflow Plug (ATF)
O-Ring (ATF)   
Labour    
Service Tax (6%)    
TOTAL  AMOUNT   

1
2
1

Parts Qty Package Price

RM 310.00

Unit Price Total Amount

- Automatic Transmission Fluid recommended replacement is at every 80,000km
  Automatic Transmission capacity: 

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

 

RM  13.80  

RM  13.80  RM  13.80  

RM 11.20  RM 11.20  
RM 22.60  RM 22.60  

RM 13.80  

RM 78.00  
RM 4.68  
RM 144.08

   

GASKET, EGR VALVE   
GASKET, EGR PIPE, NO
GASKET, DIESEL THROT  

Labour    
Service Tax (6%)    
TOTAL  AMOUNT

1
1
1

GASKET, EGR INLET  1

Parts Qty Package Price

RM 139.00

Unit Price Total Amount

- Throttle Body and EGR first replacement is at 20,000 km. 
  Subsequent replacement is at every 20,000 km.

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price       

Lubricants / Fluids
DIESEL ENGINES Qty

Motor Oil (Semi Syn Diesel 5L)
Motor Oil (Semi Syn Diesel 1L)
Transfer Oil
Differential Gear Oil (1L)  
Differential Gear Oil (4L)  
Power Steering Fluid
Brake Fluid
Windshield Washer Fluid
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Unit Price

Parts
Oil Filter
Drain Plug Gasket
Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Transfer)
Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Rear Differential)
Gasket, Filler Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (Front Differential)
Air Cleaner Filter Element

* Whichever comes first Effective Date : 1st March 2023

1
3
1
1
1
1
2
1
1

1
1
2
2
1
1
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

167.00
36.00
51.30
51.00

204.00
26.60
20.00

3.00
12.11

38.60
2.80
3.20
2.70
2.70
4.00

97.00
RM
 
 
RM
RM

331.51
Free

-
331.51
325.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

256.91
Free

-
256.91
255.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

331.51
136.50

8.19
476.20
475.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

819.91
162.50

9.75
992.16
985.00

(3 bottles) (3 bottles) (3 bottles)(2 bottles)

Note:



FORTUNER 2.8 (Diesel Auto) 
Model Code: GUN156

 24 mths / 40,000km*
 48 mths / 80,000km*
 72 mths / 120,000km*
 96 mths / 160,000km*
 120 mths / 200,000km*

ADVANCE PLUS

 6 mths / 10,000km*
 12 mths / 20,000km*
 18 mths / 30,000km*
 30 mths / 50,000km*
 36 mths / 60,000km*
 42 mths / 70,000km*
 54 mths / 90,000km*
 60 mths / 100,000km*
 66 mths / 110,000km*

ADVANCE

 3 mths / 5,000km*

COMPULSORY 2ND SERVICE

 1 mth / 1,000km*

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

RM 31.90 RM 95.70SLLC (1L) 3
RM 9.40 9.40RMRadiator Drain Plug O-Ring 1

RM 106.50 RM 106.50SLLC (3.785L)
Parts

1
Qty Unit Price Total Amount

RM 211.60TOTAL AMOUNT

-  Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.
-  Price quoted are for Semi Synthentic only.
Note:

Super Long Life Coolant first replacement is at 160,000 km.
Subsequent replacement is at every 80,000km.
Cooling system capacity: 

RM 220.20  
RM 7.30  
RM 8.90    

RM 220.20  
RM 14.60  
RM 8.90  
RM 65.00  
RM 3.90  
RM 312.60   

ATF WS   
Gasket, Drain and Overflow Plug (ATF)
O-Ring (ATF)   
Labour    
Service Tax (6%)    
TOTAL  AMOUNT   

1
2
1

Parts Qty Package Price

RM 310.00

Unit Price Total Amount

- Automatic Transmission Fluid recommended replacement is at every 80,000km
Automatic Transmission capacity:  

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

 

RM  13.80  

RM  13.80  RM  13.80  

RM 11.20  RM 11.20  
RM 22.60  RM 22.60  

RM 13.80  

RM 78.00  
RM 4.68  
RM 144.08

   

GASKET, EGR VALVE   
GASKET, EGR PIPE, NO
GASKET, DIESEL THROT  

Labour    
Service Tax (6%)    
TOTAL  AMOUNT

1
1
1

GASKET, EGR INLET  1

Parts Qty Package Price

RM 139.00

Unit Price Total Amount

- Throttle Body and EGR first replacement is at 20,000 km.
  Subsequent replacement is at every 20,000 km. 

Total Parts Amount 
Labour Amount
Service Tax (6%) 
Total Ala Carte Price
Package Price       

Lubricants / Fluids
DIESEL ENGINES Qty

Motor Oil (Semi Syn Diesel 5L)
Motor Oil (Semi Syn Diesel 1L)
Transfer Oil
Differential Gear Oil (1L)  
Differential Gear Oil (4L)  
Power Steering Fluid
Brake Fluid
Windshield Washer Fluid
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Unit Price

Parts
Oil Filter
Drain Plug Gasket
Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Transfer)
Gasket, Drain and Filler Plug (Rear Differential)
Gasket, Filler Plug (Front Differential)
Gasket, Drain Plug (Front Differential)
Air Cleaner Filter Element

* Whichever comes first Effective Date : 1st March 2023

1
3
1
2
1
1
2
1
1

1
1
2
2
1
1
1

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

167.00
36.00
51.30
51.00

204.00
26.60
20.00

3.00
12.11

38.60
2.80
3.20
2.70
2.70
4.00

97.00
RM
 
 
RM
RM

331.51
Free

-
331.51
325.00

RM
 
 
RM
RM

256.91
Free

-
256.91
255.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

331.51
136.50

8.19
476.20
475.00

RM
RM 
RM 
RM
RM

870.91
266.50

15.99
1,153.40
1,145.00

(3 bottles) (3 bottles) (3 bottles)(2 bottles)


